HAMMOND
MANUEACTURING..

4

Quality Products. Service Excellence.

Bridge Panel #MEBP series

A
t.t/

Hardware
Included

woHs

e Mounts between inner panels of joined enclosures.
e Formed 12 gauge galvanized steel unpainted.
e 3.75" wide.

Part Number

For Use with
Cabinet Height

HMEPB14
HMEPB16
HMEPB18
HMEPB20
HMEPB22

1400
1600
1800
2000
2200

© 2017. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.

Data subject to change without notice



	Bridge Panel HMEBP Series

