



HAMMOND MANUFACTURING₈

- Mounts between inner panels of joined enclosures.
- Formed 12 gauge galvanized steel unpainted.
- 3.75" wide.



	For Use with
Part Number	Cabinet Height
HMEPB14	1400
HMEPB16	1600
HMEPB18	1800
HMEPB20	2000
HMEPB22	2200



Data subject to change without notice



© 2017. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.